SPOTLIGHT ON THE MIDDLE YEARS: SETTING UP FOR SUCCESS

@ adolescent success

NORTH QUEENSLAND CONFERENCE FOR ADOLESCENT SUCCESS

1ST JUNE 2024 | TOWNSVILLE

Trade Display Information 2024

Saturday 1st June, 2024 | Southern Cross Catholic College - Annandale

Adolescent Success invites you to secure your trade display at the 2024 North Queensland Conference in Townsville. Our regional conference is aimed at educators of students aged 10-15 and beginning and early career teachers.

Delegates include:

- Teachers
- Principals
- Deputy Principals
- Curriculum leaders
- Heads of Departments
- Education advisors
- Administrators
- Teacher educators

The 2024 conference theme is Spotlight on the Middle Years: Setting Up for Success.

Exhibiting at our conference will provide you direct access to educators committed to the education, growth, and development of young adolescents.

Benefits of hosting a trade display for your organisation include:

- network directly with education professionals;
- increase corporate, brand or product awareness with decision-makers, clients, and customers;
- establish relationships with potential clients;
- showcase your services or products in a relaxed atmosphere.



SETTING UP FOR SUCCESS



NORTH QUEENSLAND CONFERENCE FOR ADOLESCENT SUCCESS

1ST JUNE 2024 | TOWNSVILLE

Who is Adolescent Success?

Adolescent Success is an Australia-wide organisation dedicated exclusively to the education, development, and growth of young adolescents. Adolescent Success aims to:

- inform individuals, professional educators, parents, and the wider community about the nature of responsive education in the middle years of schooling;
- promote the achievements and efforts of individuals, professional educators, parents, and the wider community in meeting the developmental needs and interests of young adolescents;
- provide a voice for those interested in and committed to the education, development, and growth of young adolescents;
- identify and encourage relevant research in the areas of the middle years of schooling.

Positions adopted by Adolescent Success are based on relevant learning theory, informed practice, research into adolescent development and other research pertinent to the middle years of schooling.

For more information visit www.adolescentsuccess.org.au

We would be delighted to discuss trade display opportunities with you. Our aim is to ensure that delegates walk away from the conference feeling inspired and that our supporters receive the most exposure possible.

For more information or if there are any questions, please contact Jessica Serra:

• Email: executiveofficer@adolescentsuccess.org.au

Trade Display Inclusions

Cost: \$350 (+gst)

Each trade display includes:

- One trestle table, two chairs
- Power one general use power point per stand
- Attendance by two company representatives for the duration of the trade exhibition
- Tea/Coffee, morning tea and lunch provided
- Recognition on conference marketing collateral and conference program (email a logo in .jpeg or. png format to executiveofficer@adolescetsuccess.org.au)





SETTING UP FOR SUCCESS

NORTH QUEENSLAND CONFERENCE FOR ADOLESCENT SUCCESS

1ST JUNE 2024 | TOWNSVILLE



- A copy of the delegate list will be provided showing name, organisation and state only provided beforehand, except where privacy laws exclude participants details from being included.
- Bump in / out times will be confirmed closer to the conference.





Trade Display Form and Tax Invoice

The Adolescent Success "Spotlight on the Middle Years" Conference 2024

Saturday 1st June 2024 | Southern Cross Catholic College, Gartrell Drive, Annandale QLD

Company/organisation name:

Contact name:		Position:	
Email:			Phone:
Address:			
 City:	State:	Postcode:	Country:
Company we	bsite url:		
Dietary Requ	irements (name and re	equirements)	
	will pay all costs as de	-	sation and acknowledge that ations must be accompanied
Рау	ment by EFT made on		(date)
Ban	ık: ANZ - Australia and	New Zealand Banking Gro	up Limited
	: 014 228 Account r ount name: Adolescen		





SETTING UP FOR SUCCESS



NORTH QUEENSLAND CONFERENCE FOR ADOLESCENT SUCCESS

1ST JUNE 2024 | TOWNSVILLE

Signature: _____

Date: _____

Please EMAIL completed form and graphics files to Executiveofficer@adolescentsuccess.org.au

Signature Adolescent Success: _____

Date:

Terms and Conditions

The Adolescent Success Conference Committee reserve the right to amend the sponsorship program or tailor sponsorship packages to benefit the sponsor and/or the conference. Every effort will be made to maximise sponsor benefits as well as delegates' experience.

The Adolescent Success Conference Committee reserve the right, in its absolute discretion, to refuse any sponsorship application.

The Adolescent Success Conference Committee reserve the right to vary the quoted prices in accordance with any change to the legislated rate of the GST which is currently 10% and is applicable to all goods and services offered by the conference.

All exhibition stand bookings will only be confirmed on receipt of a signed application form and full payment. Payment may only be made by cheque or direct deposit.

All cancellations must be advised in writing directly to Adolescent Success. Please note that in case of cancellation, a fee of up to 100% of the value of sponsorship may apply.

No sponsor or exhibitor will be able to set up their trade stand until full payment and a booking form is received. No sponsor shall assign, sublet, or apportion the whole or any part of their sponsorship package without the approval of the Adolescent Success Conference Committee.

Neither party, in any situation, whether within or outside the parameters of the sponsorship, shall be deemed to be the spokesperson for, or the representative, of the other party.

Prior to initiating formal notification of breach of contract, the parties will undertake all appropriate and reasonable efforts to resolve the matter. Should these efforts not prove successful within a reasonable time, either party may notify the other of breach of contract in writing. Such notification



SETTING UP FOR SUCCESS

NORTH QUEENSLAND CONFERENCE FOR ADOLESCENT SUCCESS

1ST JUNE 2024 | TOWNSVILLE



will require rectification within 14 days. If the breach is not rectified within that time, then the nonbreaching party may terminate the contract by written notice.

When circumstances beyond the control of Adolescent Success Inc force the cancellation or substitution of a sponsored event or project, Adolescent Success Inc reserves the right to cancel without finding itself financially liable or in breach of contract.

Adolescent Success Inc reserves the right to cancel the trade display if matters occurring or becoming known after the signing of the contract make it, in Adolescent Success Inc's reasonable opinion, that the continued association of the sponsor with Adolescent Success Inc may cause Adolescent Success Inc to become subject to criticism or otherwise held in disrepute.

Office use:	Notes:
Organisation:	
Contact mobile:	
Trade Stall Exhibitor - \$350 (+gst)	
Payment received Date:	
Logo file provided: Y N	
Advertising graphics: Y N	
Stall Number:	
Set up time arrival:	
Dietary Requirements:	

